FSCZECH

Team

CULS Prague Formula Racing
PGRacing Team

YTU Racing

Formula Student Oulu
Cardiff Racing

Formula TU Ostrava

BME Motorsport

Cerber Motorsport

UPB Drive

T\U, lasi Racing Team
WUT Racing

FS TUL Racing

Ul Racing Team

Tampere Formula Student
RU Racing

Number

C68
css
C34
Cco8
Cc2
Cc89
Cc82
C10
C96
C25
C66
C69
€3
Cc78
e

Time
01:22,29
01:2336
01:17,25
01:21,10
01:15,57
01:18,48
01:15221
01:29,65
01:32,26
01:56,26
01:36,93
01:36,15

Attempt 1
ocC
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Time
01:18,45
01:18,36
01:14,78
01:17,90
01:14,28
01:14,60
01:14,33
01:19,68
01:26,28
02:19,22
01:33,84
01:35,94

Attempt 2
ocC
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Time
01:15,16
01:15,53
01:14,62
01:15,74
01:21,60
01:16,48
01:19,43
01:33,35

2025 CV - Autocross
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Attempt 3
ocC
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Time
01:12,94
01:13,03
01:13,15
01:14,27
01:1371
01:28,21

01:27,71

Attempt 4
ocC
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Best
72,94
73,03
73,15
74,27
74,28
74,60
7521
81,43
86,28
132,26
93,84
96,15
0,00
0,00
0,00

Results
Score
100,0

99,4
98,6
915
914
89,4
857
50,5
26,6
50
50
50
0,0
0,0
0,0



