#SCZECH 2025 CV - Autocross

Team	Number	Attempt 1				Attempt 2				Attempt 3					Attempt 4					Results				
		Time	D00	ОС	USS	Status	Time	D00	oc	USS	Status	Time	D00	ОС	USS	Status	Time	D00	ОС	USS	Status	Best	Score	Place
CULS Prague Formula Racing	C68	01:22,29	0	0	0		01:18,45	0	0	0		01:15,16	2	0	0		01:12,94	0	0	0		72,94	100,0	1
PGRacing Team	C88	01:23,36	2	0	0		01:18,36	0	0	0		01:15,53	1	0	0		01:13,03	0	0	0		73,03	99,4	2
YTU Racing	C34	01:17,25	0	0	0		01:14,78	1	0	0		01:14,62	3	0	0		01:13,15	0	0	0		73,15	98,6	3
Formula Student Oulu	C98	01:21,10	3	0	0		01:17,90	0	0	0		01:15,74	3	0	0		01:14,27	0	0	0		74,27	91,5	4
Cardiff Racing	C2	01:15,57	0	0	0		01:14,28	0	0	0		01:21,60	0	0	0		01:13,71	4	0	0		74,28	91,4	5
Formula TU Ostrava	C89	01:18,48	1	1	0		01:14,60	0	0	0		01:16,48	0	0	0		01:28,21	2	1	0		74,60	89,4	6
BME Motorsport	C82	01:15,21	0	0	0		01:14,33	1	0	0												75,21	85,7	7
Cerber Motorsport	C10	01:29,65	0	0	0		01:19,68	2	0	0		01:19,43	1	0	0		01:27,71	6	3	0		81,43	50,5	8
UPB Drive	C96	01:32,26	0	0	0		01:26,28	0	0	0		01:33,35	4	0	0							86,28	26,6	9
T,U, Iasi Racing Team	C25	01:56,26	3	1	0		02:19,22	1	0	0												132,26	5,0	10
WUT Racing	C66	01:36,93	0	0	0		01:33,84	0	0	0												93,84	5,0	10
FS TUL Racing	C69	01:36,15	0	0	0		01:35,94	5	0	0												96,15	5,0	10
UI Racing Team	C3																					0,00	0,0	13
Tampere Formula Student	C78																					0,00	0,0	13
RU Racing	C95																					0,00	0,0	13